HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :
Address

MR  SHASHIDHAR REDDY SUNKIREDDY
FT NO 502 BLOCK NO 5B

CBR ESTATE MADINAGUDA

DEPTHI SRI NAGAR CLY CHANDA NAGAR
HYDERABAD 500050

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/10/2023

To : 31/12/2023

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
Account Type
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:

Branch Code

MADEENAGUDA

: DOOR NO 210,211,212,

1ST FLOOR, YASHODA PEARL,
MADEENAGUDA

: HYDERABAD 500050

: TELANGANA

: 18002026161

: 0.00

o INR

: shashidhar.sunkireddy @gmail.com
: 112107302

: 50100220434492 NR Others

: SAVINGSINSTANT - NRO

: 20/08/2019
: Regular

HDFC0002390 MICR : 500240054
1 2390 Product Code : 151

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
05/10/23 | INWREMIT-R72212996694-SHASHIDHAR REDDY -R 0000127823025379 | 05/10/23 73,000.00 84,447.24
EMITLY
15/10/23 | ACH D- HDFC BANK LTD-361511010 0000008115817288 | 15/10/23 72,767.00 11,680.24
03/11/23 | JULSEP23 INSTAALERTCHG 13 SMS 031023-MIR MIR2430534853780 | 03/11/23 3.06 11,677.18
2430534853780
08/11/23 | INWREMIT-R36360481721-SHASHIDHAR REDDY -R 0000131223023999 | 08/11/23 73,212.32 84,889.50
EMITLY
15/11/23 | ACH D- HDFC BANK LTD-364602731 0000008465787319 | 15/11/23 72,767.00 12,122.50
07/12/23 | INWREMIT-R37340840469-SHASHIDHAR REDDY -R 0000134123027310 | 07/12/23 73,274.21 85,396.71
EMITLY
15/12/23 | ACH D- HDFC BANK LTD-367637279 0000008486277349 | 15/12/23 72,767.00 12,629.71
01/01/24 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 31/12/23 241.00 12,870.71
01/01/24 | TAX DEDUCTED 000000000000000 | 31/12/23 75.19 12,795.52
STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
11,447.24 5 4 218,379.25 219,727.53 12,795.52
Generated On: 17-Jan-2024 04:46 Generated By: Requesting Branch Code: NET
112107302

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Thisisacomputer generated statement and does

not require signature.

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



